www.premium.es 1/5 10-05-2016   9502-126-18 CA-439-18
CONVERTIDOR CC/CC 500W para aplicación Industrial y Ferroviaria
500W DC/DC CONVERTERS for Industrial and Railway application
CRS-500
CARACTERÍSTICAS GENERALES: GENERAL FEATURES:
 Oring FET opcional
 Alto aislamiento entrada-salida
 Tensión de salida ajustable

6U o carril DIN
CRS-500-64XX-P
OPTIONS ORDERING CODE
Industrial basic version CRS-500-64XX-B
Railway basic version CRS-500-64XX-T
 Hold up time 10ms (Note-1)
 Active protection against input reverse polarity
 Active inrush current limiter:
I(inrush): < 3·I(input nominal)
CRS-500-64XX-H
Oring FET for redundancy CRS-500-64XX-O
Case without mounting brackets for 6U subrack
fitting or DIN rail
CRS-500-64XX-P
ACCESORIOS CÓDIGO PEDIDO
CLIP CARRIL DIN 2 x NP-9135
Pletinas guía para subrack 1 x NP-9222
Conector hembra de señales 2601-395
ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE
DIN RAIL CLIP 2 x NP-9135
Subrack guiding plates 1 x NP-9222
Signals female connector 2601-395
Nota-1
Tiempo de mantenimiento: 10ms a 500W y Vin nom para todos los
modelos excepto para 6455 y 6456 a 440W y Vin nom
Note-1
Hold up time: 10ms at 500W and Vin nom for all the models except 6455
and 6556 at 440W and Vin nom.
Ejemplo de pedido: CRS-500-6458-BO 48/24V  v. industrial + ORing  / Ordering example: CRS-500-6458-BO 48/24V Industrial v. + ORing
www.premium.es 4/5 10-05-2016   9502-126-18 CA-439-18
CONVERTIDOR CC/CC 500W para aplicación Industrial y Ferroviaria
500W DC/DC CONVERTERS for Industrial and Railway application
CRS-500